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VEG

POTATO 65
PANEER 65
BHINDI CRISPY
SPICY PANEER ROAST
MUSHROOM PEPPER FRY
PANEER PEPPER FRY
PANEER KERALA CHILLY FRY
MUSHROOM KERALA CHILLY FRY
MUSHROOM CURRY LEAVES FRY 
PANEER GARLIC FRY 
PINEAPPLE COCONUT SALAD
CHILLY PANEER ©
CHILLY MUSHROOM ©

250
300
250
350
270
300
300
270
270
300
180
300
270

N. VEG

STARTERS
P R E V I E W  E D I T I O N

CHICKEN 65
CHICKEN OIL FRY
CHICKEN GHEE ROAST
CHICKEN GARLIC FRY 
CHICKEN KERALA CHILLY FRY
CHICKEN LEG OIL FRY 
CHILLY CHICKEN (C) 
CHICKEN COCONUT MILK FRY
ERI PORI CHICKEN FRY
CHICKEN KONDATTAM FRY
EGG KERALA CHILLY
EGG ROAST
EGG OMELLETE
BOILED EGG

300
320
350
320
320
350
320
350
350
350
250
250
120
120

S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A N D  T A X E S  A D D I T I O N A L  



N. VEG

BUFF THENGAKOTHU (COCONUT FRY)
BUFF THATTUKADA FRY
BUFF DRY FRY 
BUFF KERALA CHILLY
BUFF PEPPER FRY
BUFF ROAST
CHILLY BUFF ©
BUFF KONDATTAM FRY
MUTTON PEPPER FRY
MUTTON ROAST
PRAWNS KONDATTAM FRY
PRAWNS DRY FRY
PRAWNS 65
PRAWNS TAWA FRY
SPICY PRAWNS ROAST
PRAWNS PEPPER FRY
PRAWNS KERALA CHILLY
PRAWNS POLLICHATHU
BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS ©
SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS ©
CRISPY BATTER FRY PRAWNS ©
SURMAI KERALA FRY
SURMAI POLLICHATHU
POMFRET KERALA FRY
POMFRET POLLICHATHU
BIG POMFRET TAWA FRY
BIG POMFRET POLLICHATHU
BANGDA FRY
SQUID CRISPY
BUTTER GARLIC SQUID ©

350
350
350
350
350
370
350
375
450
475
570
550
550
550
575
550
550
600
600
550
600
575
625
700
750
APS
APS
350
450
500

STARTERS
P R E V I E W  E D I T I O N

S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A N D  T A X E S  A D D I T I O N A L  



VEG

VEG STEW
VEG MAPPAS
VEGETABLE MASALA 
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 
GREEEN PEAS MASALA 
MUSHROOM MASALA 
KADAI PANEER 
PANEER MANCHURIAN GRAVY 
VEG MALABAR CURRY
ULLI THEEYAL
SAMBAR
KADALA CURRY 
DAL TADKA

270
300
270
350
270
270
350
350
270
270
220
250
250

N. VEG

MAIN COURSE
P R E V I E W  E D I T I O N

CHICKEN KERALA CURRY
CHICKEN MALABARI CURRY
CHICKEN STEW
CHICKEN MAPPAS
CHICKEN PEPPER MASALA CURRY 
BUTTER CHICKEN
KADAI CHICKEN 
CHICKEN HANDI (SERVES 3)
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN GRAVY ©

350
320
320
350
320
350
320
450
320

S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A N D  T A X E S  A D D I T I O N A L  



N. VEG

BUFF KERALA CURRY 
BUFF MALABARI CURRY
BUFF PEPPER MASALA CURRY 
MUTTON STEW
MUTTON MALABARI CURRY
PRAWNS MANCHURIAN GRAVY ©
PRAWNS KERALA CURRY 
SURMAI KERALA CURRY 
POMFRET KERALA CURRY 
BANGDA KERALA CURRY 
PRAWNS ALLEPPEY CURRY 
SURMAI ALLEPPEY CURRY 
POMFRET ALLEPPEY CURRY
PRAWNS MAPPAS
SURMAI MAPPAS
POMFRET MAPPAS

350
350
350
450
450
550
575
625
750
400
600
650
800
600
650
800

MAIN COURSE
P R E V I E W  E D I T I O N
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BIRIYANI

VEG THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)
CHICKEN THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)
PRAWNS THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)
MUTTON THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)
BUFF THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)
EGG THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)

VEG KERALA BIRIYANI
CHICKEN KERALA BIRIYANI
PRAWNS KERALA BIRIYANI
MUTTON KERALA BIRIYANI
BUFF KERALA BIRIYANI
EGG KERALA BIRIYANI

250
300
450
500
300
270

250
300
450
500
300
270

BIRIYANI / RICE
P R E V I E W  E D I T I O N

RICE / NOODLES

EGG FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
PRAWNS FRIED RICE
VEG FRIED RICE

EGG HAKKA NOODLES
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES
PRAWNS HAKKA NOODLES
VEG HAKKA NOODLES

250
300
350
250

250
300
350
250

S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A N D  T A X E S  A D D I T I O N A L  



SOUPS

MUTTON BONE SOUP
PRAWNS COCONUT SOUP
HOT AND SOUR SOUP VEG
HOT AND SOUR SOUP CHICKEN 
SWEET CORN SOUP VEG
SWEET CORN SOUP CHICKEN 

250
280
190
220
190
220

ACCOMPANIMENTS
P R E V I E W   E D I T I O N

ACCOMPANIMENTS

PAROTTA
WHEAT PAROTTA
APPAM
IDDIAPPAM
SET DOSA
LEMON RICE
GHEE RICE
CURD RICE
STEAM RICE
RED RICE
ROTI 
BUTTER ROTI
NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
BUTTER GARLIC NAAN
FRENCH FRIES
GREEN SALAD
PAPPADAM
KERALA MASALA PAPPADAM
CURD

30
35
40
25
120
150
150
150
100
100
50
60
70
80
100
120
120
80
120
50

S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A N D  T A X E S  A D D I T I O N A L  



JAGGERY COCONUT CUSTARD 
FRESH COCONUT ICE CREAM
JACKFRUIT ICE CREAM 
COCONUT ICE CREAM 
CARAMEL CUSTARD
PAYASAM OF THE DAY
 

DESSERTS

150
220
150
150
150
150

DESSERTS
P R E V I E W  E D I T I O N

REFRESHERS

SULEMANI (LEMON TEA)
LEMON KULUKKI
PINEAPPLE KULUKKI
LEMON SODA
LEMON WATER
MORU VELAM (KERALA CHAAS)
COLD COCONUT WATER
THUMS UP (250ML BOTTLE)
SPRITE (250ML BOTTLE)
DIET COKE (CAN)
MINERAL WATER (1 LITRE)

25
40
40
50
40
30
100
30
30
80
40

S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A N D  T A X E S  A D D I T I O N A L  



MEALS

MEALS
P R E V I E W  E D I T I O N

VEG MEALS 190
Enjoy a complete banana leaf meal experience with avial,
thoran, chamandi,  sambar, kootu curry, moru curry,
rasam, moru velam, rice, payasam, papaddam and pickle
served unlimited. Serves 1, Meals cannot be shared. 
(Red rice or Steam rice optional)

CHICKEN MEALS
Veg Meals set along with the addition of  1 pc chicken
along with thick chicken gravy served unlimited. Serves 1,
Meals cannot be shared. (Red rice or Steam rice optional).
Add on single portion non veg starters can be taken as
per preference

FISH MEALS
Veg Meals set along with the addition of 1 square pc fish
along thick fish gravy served unlimited. Serves 1, Meals
cannot be shared. (Red rice or Steam rice optional). Add
on single portion non veg starters can be taken as per
preference

CHICKEN 65
CHICKEN OIL FRY
BUFF THENGAKOTHU FRY
BUFF THATTUKADA FRY
PRAWNS ROAST
PRAWNS PEPPER FRY
SURMAI FRY
POMFRET FRY
BANGDA FRY
CHICKEN GRAVY
FISH GRAVY 

ADD ONS

200
220
250
250
300
300
575
700
350
200
250

270

300

S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A N D  T A X E S  A D D I T I O N A L  


