

# FOOD MENU

BANER. KALYANI NAGAR. CHEMBUR. THANE. VASAI



WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM/KERALACAFE.CO/ WWW.KERALACAFE.CO

## STARTERS PREVIEW EDITION

## VEG

POTATO 65	250
PANEER 65	300
BHINDI CRISPY	250
SPICY PANEER ROAST 🗘	350
MUSHROOM PEPPER FRY	270
PANEER PEPPER FRY	300
PANEER KERALA CHILLY FRY	300
MUSHROOM KERALA CHILLY FRY	270
MUSHROOM CURRY LEAVES FRY •	270
PANEER GARLIC FRY	300
PINEAPPLE COCONUT SALAD •	180
CHILLY PANEER ©	300
CHILLY MUSHROOM ©	270

CHICKEN 65 🗘	300
CHICKEN OIL FRY	320
CHICKEN GHEE ROAST	350
CHICKEN GARLIC FRY	320
CHICKEN KERALA CHILLY FRY	320
CHICKEN LEG OIL FRY 🗘	350
CHILLY CHICKEN (C)	320
CHICKEN COCONUT MILK FRY •	350
ERI PORI CHICKEN FRY	350
<b>○CHICKEN KONDATTAM FRY</b>	350
EGG KERALA CHILLY	250
EGG ROAST	250
EGG OMELLETE	120
BOILED EGG	120

## STARTERS PREVIEW EDITION

	<b>BUFF THENGAKOTHU (COCONUT FF</b>	RY)	350
	BUFF THATTUKADA FRY 🗘		350
	BUFF DRY FRY		350
	BUFF KERALA CHILLY		350
	BUFF PEPPER FRY		350
	BUFF ROAST		370
	CHILLY BUFF ©		350
<b>U</b>	BUFF KONDATTAM FRY		375
	MUTTON PEPPER FRY		450
	MUTTON ROAST		475
<b>U</b>	PRAWNS KONDATTAM FRY		570
	PRAWNS DRY FRY 🌣		550
	PRAWNS 65		550
	PRAWNS TAWA FRY		550
<b>V</b>	SPICY PRAWNS ROAST		575
	PRAWNS PEPPER FRY		550
	PRAWNS KERALA CHILLY		550
	PRAWNS POLLICHATHU		600
	<b>BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS ©</b>		600
	SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS ©		550
	<b>CRISPY BATTER FRY PRAWNS ©</b>		600
	SURMAI KERALA FRY 🗘		575
	SURMAI POLLICHATHU		625
	POMFRET KERALA FRY		700
	POMFRET POLLICHATHU 🗘		750
	BIG POMFRET TAWA FRY		APS
	BIG POMFRET POLLICHATHU		APS
	BANGDA FRY		350
	SQUID CRISPY		450
	<b>BUTTER GARLIC SQUID ©</b>		500

### MAIN COURSE PREVIEW EDITION

## VEG

VEG STEW	270
VEG MAPPAS 🌣	300
VEGETABLE MASALA	270
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	350
GREEEN PEAS MASALA	270
MUSHROOM MASALA	270
KADAI PANEER	350
PANEER MANCHURIAN GRAVY	350
VEG MALABAR CURRY	270
✓ ULLI THEEYAL	270
SAMBAR	220
KADALA CURRY	250
DAL TADKA	250

	CHICKEN KERALA CURRY •	350
	CHICKEN MALABARI CURRY	320
	CHICKEN STEW	320
	CHICKEN MAPPAS	350
<b>✓</b>	CHICKEN PEPPER MASALA CURRY	320
	BUTTER CHICKEN	350
	KADAI CHICKEN	320
	CHICKEN HANDI (SERVES 3)	450
	CHICKEN MANCHURIAN GRAVY ©	320

## MAIN COURSE PREVIEW EDITION

BUFF KERALA CURRY	350
BUFF MALABARI CURRY	350
BUFF PEPPER MASALA CURRY	350
MUTTON STEW	450
MUTTON MALABARI CURRY	450
PRAWNS MANCHURIAN GRAVY ©	550
PRAWNS KERALA CURRY 🔾	575
SURMAI KERALA CURRY	625
POMFRET KERALA CURRY	750
BANGDA KERALA CURRY	400
PRAWNS ALLEPPEY CURRY	600
SURMAI ALLEPPEY CURRY •	650
POMFRET ALLEPPEY CURRY	800
PRAWNS MAPPAS	600
SURMAI MAPPAS	650
POMFRET MAPPAS 🗘	800

# BIRIYANI / RICE

#### BIRIYANI

VEG THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)	250
CHICKEN THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)	300
PRAWNS THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)	450
MUTTON THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)	500
BUFF THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)	300
EGG THALASSERY BIRIYANI (KAIMA RICE)	270
VEG KERALA BIRIYANI	250
CHICKEN KERALA BIRIYANI	300
PRAWNS KERALA BIRIYANI	450
MUTTON KERALA BIRIYANI	500
BUFF KERALA BIRIYANI	300
EGG KERALA BIRIYANI	270

## RICE / NOODLES

EGG FRIED RICE	250
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	300
PRAWNS FRIED RICE	350
VEG FRIED RICE	250
EGG HAKKA NOODLES	250
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES	300
PRAWNS HAKKA NOODLES	350
VEG HAKKA NOODLES	250

#### ACCOMPANIMENTS PREVIEW EDITION

## SOUPS

MUTTON BONE SOUP	250
PRAWNS COCONUT SOUP	280
HOT AND SOUR SOUP VEG	190
HOT AND SOUR SOUP CHICKEN	220
SWEET CORN SOUP VEG	190
SWEET CORN SOUP CHICKEN	220

## **ACCOMPANIMENTS**

PAROTTA	30
WHEAT PAROTTA	35
APPAM	40
IDDIAPPAM	25
SET DOSA	120
LEMON RICE	150
GHEE RICE	150
CURD RICE	150
STEAM RICE	100
RED RICE	100
ROTI	50
BUTTER ROTI	60
NAAN	70
BUTTER NAAN	80
BUTTER GARLIC NAAN	100
FRENCH FRIES	120
GREEN SALAD	120
PAPPADAM	80
KERALA MASALA PAPPADAM	120
CURD	50

## DESSERTS PREVIEW EDITION

#### DESSERTS

<b>○ JAGGERY COCONUT CUSTARD</b>	150
FRESH COCONUT ICE CREAM ©	220
JACKFRUIT ICE CREAM	150
COCONUT ICE CREAM	150
CARAMEL CUSTARD	150
PAYASAM OF THE DAY	150

#### REFRESHERS

SULEMANI (LEMON TEA)	25
LEMON KULUKKI 🌣	40
PINEAPPLE KULUKKI	40
LEMON SODA	50
LEMON WATER	40
MORU VELAM (KERALA CHAAS)	30
COLD COCONUT WATER	100
THUMS UP (250ML BOTTLE)	30
SPRITE (250ML BOTTLE)	30
DIET COKE (CAN)	80
MINERAL WATER (1 LITRE)	40

## MEALS PREVIEW EDITION

## MEALS

VEG MEALS Enjoy a complete banana leaf meal experience with averthoran, chamandi, sambar, kootu curry, moru cu rasam, moru velam, rice, payasam, papaddam and pict served unlimited. Serves 1, Meals cannot be shared. (Red rice or Steam rice optional)	rry,
CHICKEN MEALS  Veg Meals set along with the addition of 1 pc chic along with thick chicken gravy served unlimited. Serve Meals cannot be shared. (Red rice or Steam rice option Add on single portion non veg starters can be taken per preference	es 1, nal).
Veg Meals set along with the addition of 1 square pc along thick fish gravy served unlimited. Serves 1, M cannot be shared. (Red rice or Steam rice optional). on single portion non veg starters can be taken as preference  ADD ONS	eals Add
CHICKEN 65 CHICKEN OIL FRY BUFF THENGAKOTHU FRY BUFF THATTUKADA FRY PRAWNS ROAST PRAWNS PEPPER FRY SURMAI FRY POMFRET FRY BANGDA FRY CHICKEN GRAVY FISH GRAVY	200 220 250 250 300 300 575 700 350 200 250